GFWC-SC CAROL VANN ROWLAND & SUSAN VANN HAYNES JUNIOR CLUBWOMAN OF ACHIEVEMENT

Nomination Form

Due: March 15

Awarded to a Junior Clubwoman who upholds the ideals of the General Federation of Women's Clubs and Junior Clubs: A woman who is outstanding in her club and her community. The nomination should be written in narrative form by someone other than the nominee and attached to the nomination form.

Each Junior Club may nominate one member.

Date	(° (25) (3) (°)
Nominee's Name	
Nominee's Address	FE SOLL TEN SOLUTION TO SOLUTI
Club Name	PAT TH CAROL S
Club Contact	Phone
Email	

Narratives should be sent, along with the Nomination Form, to:

GFWC-SC Director of Junior Clubs
Shelli Pue
107 Sweet Grass Ln.
Columbia, SC 29203

shellipue1@gmail.com

Must be postmarked no later than March 15.